
-\ISETCL inrites onli
[i::1'J:;::::::lTyT',:q.& registered Erectricar contractors on.in for the followirig Tender O"tuii..

Particular
(2)

E-Tender No. A Name of
Tender

Dt.17.04.2025 at l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical BidDt.17.04.2025 at 15:00 H.. iifporriii"l Commercial Bid

Tender Oo*nloudingbat.s
& time. Tender Sale

4l

period.

I Date & Time (Hrs) for
I online submission of

Tender Documents.

Date & Time (Hr9 foi
online opening of Tender
Documents.

J Tender Fees

Rs. 23,7 5,67 6.421- (lncluding all axes)
Rl23,756.76/-

Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website
Contact Person : The Executive En

noer. mahatransco. inl.

0$7g055

Description
(3)

RFx No:- ZOOOOBSI
E-Tender No. : SF/EH v I O &M/ CIR/KLWTECH/ Ten_08 ( l,t

Cail) t25_26
E-Tender for work of carrying out oil characteristics Test(including various,tests^as per'prescribed IS) & ;;i'-r"u.npr",
X;li;..1.j1",g:rrlF, rcrs'a ciirC 

"t 
various S/s under EHVO&M Circte, Kalwa for the y"*-Z$iiA

From Dt:02.04.2025, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.17.04.2025,09:59 Hrs

On or before DT: 17.04.2025,up to 09:59 Hrs

Tender Amount

EMD Amount

://

.u,,"#,.)
Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

Dr-
(r

:
9
7

I


